2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

AGENDA
Before the

Colonial Beach Town Council
Colonial Beach Town Center
22 Washington Avenue, Colonial Beach, VA 22443
Thursday, February 26, 2015 at 4:30 p.m.

Town Council Work Session

Call To Order

Roll Call of Members

Presentations (by Council request)

Town Manager Update

January Department Reports

Old Business

New Business

B Ord No. 641, Amends Article 9, Zoning Ordinance, Commercial
Residential (Introduction, First Read)

B Res #13-15, Appoints Brendan McHugh as Zoning Administrator
B Discussion of offer to purchase Robin Grove Park
B Council Discussions: (1) decorum at Town Council meetings;
(2) Planning Commission membership; (3) video taping work
sessions (tabled at Feb 12 reg meeting)

Closed Session

Adjournment



